Top 50 Erstlingskiihe
Brown Swiss

Name
Wagner Karina
Wagner Karina
Lindner Jonas
Wagner Karina
Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Lindner Jonas
Schneider Brigitte
Lindner Jonas
Wagner Johann
Fitl Irene u. Stefan
Gruber Johannes, Gruber Sandra
Sommer Florian
Lindner Jonas
Holzinger-Diem Daniela und Rom
Lindner Jonas
Weber Elisabeth
Wagner Karina
Wagner Karina
Jetzinger Helene
Lindner Jonas
Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Wagner Karina
Wagner Karina
Caloun Claudia u.Georg
Lindner Jonas
Heurigenhof Reisinger Kg
Ubellacker Herbert
Ubellacker Herbert
Gruber Johannes, Gruber Sandra

StraBBe
Rotte Baichberg 7
Rotte Baichberg 7
Grossprolling 37
Rotte Baichberg 7
Schoérghof 8
Grossprolling 37
Wimpassing,Dunkelsteinerstr.1
Grossprolling 37
Almesberg 3
Prinst 9
Schoderhof 100
Pyhra 2
Grossprolling 37
Zwentendorf 101
Grossprolling 37
Kirchberggegend 23
Rotte Baichberg 7
Rotte Baichberg 7
Engersdorf 1
Grossprolling 37
Schoérghof 8
Rotte Baichberg 7
Rotte Baichberg 7
Bogenhof 2
Grossprolling 37
Stock 5/2
Windberg 13
Windberg 13
Schoderhof 100

PLZ Tiername
3331 MARI

3331 BERNI
3341 KAMINA
3331 ROSALIA
3311 MALIFICENT
3341 KASARI
3386 MILA

3341 GUNDABAD
3324 LACRO
3163 LENA

3331 LEANDRY
3331 SIMONA
3341 LUPUS
2152 SNOWFLOK
3341 KIKA

3204 GITTI

3331 ASMARIA
3331 GULDA
3311 KASSANDRA
3341 LAMBADA
3311 SINDY
3331 SANI

3331 OLEANDA
3361 ELMA

3341 KABUL
3251 SIGI

3332 ANEMONE
3332 JENNIFER
3331 ZERLINA

FG % L. Milch Kg
0 12 437

11 445
11417
9920
10948
11 836
10 448
10411
10350
9932
9874
10259
9610
11 047
10 692
10361
9885
9770
10586
10395
9851
10394
10163
9565
10513
9530
9505
9200
9 005

O O OO OO0 0O O0OO0oO o oo

o

5

R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRRRPRRRRRRRR R

O O OO OO0 UL OO O oo o oo

Fe%
3,79
4,36
3,69
4,84
4,09
3,58
4,35
4,19
4,29
4,42
4,48
4,30
4,65
3,73
3,80
4,00
3,97
4,25
3,90
3,84
4,22
3,66
4,17
4,33
3,56
4,30
4,07
4,38
4,49

Ei%
3,77
3,64
3,84
3,81
3,74
3,57
3,53
3,70
3,63
3,75
3,61
3,48
3,64
3,47
3,63
3,65
4,01
3,81
3,52
3,68
3,69
3,79
3,40
3,70
3,68
3,61
3,84
3,79
3,80

Fei kg Gzw

939,4
915,9
859,8
857,8
856,7
846,5
823,1
821,3
819,4
812,1
799,1
797,9
796,9
794,7
794,7
792,8
788,9
788,3
785,5
780,9
778,6
774,8
769,3
768,7
760,9
753,8
752,3
751,9
746,5

127
113
115
126
141
125
104
126
107
122
120
128
121
124
117
104
119
100
124
110
100
105
120
115
114
128
112
123
125

Mw  Vatername
120 CANYON

111 GS VORSPRUNG
113 CASANOVA
120 PIANO

129 BARCA

119 AMORIE

103 GS VORAUS
116 GS VORSPRUNG
104 GS VORAUS
117 PIANO

114 AG ALPSEE
124 GS ADONIS
117 ALEXEY

116 GS FEVER

110 AG BISON

107 CADENCE

115 DANE

109 BLOOMING
118 GS ARISTO
107 CASANOVA
103 NORWIN

107 SIOUX

115 BARCA

114 GS ADONIS
107 PIANO

122 GS ARISTO
111 GS FEVER

121 GS FEVER

116 ALEXEY



Wagner Carina und Martin
Jetzinger Helene

Kaiblinger Bernadette

Fischer Veronika u. Wolfgang
Lindner Jonas

Schrammel Christian, Schrammel
Caloun Claudia u.Georg
Schoérghuber Gesnbr

Amon Ingrid und Karl
Fellnhofer Agrar Kg

Wagner Karina

Tatzberger Anita und Gerhard
Bauer Silvia und Siegfried
Schoérghuber Gesnbr

Fitl Irene u. Stefan

Caloun Claudia u.Georg
Lindner Jonas

Kaufmann Maria und Christian
Ubellacker Herbert

Caloun Claudia u.Georg
Caloun Claudia u.Georg

Pyhra 3
Engersdorf 1
Wolfsbach 7
Rubring 51
Grossprolling 37
Wechselbundesstrasse 46
Bogenhof 2
Bahnhofstrasse 41
Felleismihle 20
Hengstberg 8
Rotte Baichberg 7
Hofstetten 4
Schénau 1
Bahnhofstrasse 41
Prinst 9
Bogenhof 2
Grossprolling 37
Im Fraunthal 1
Windberg 13
Bogenhof 2
Bogenhof 2

3331 GUSTI
3311 DOMINO
3241 SONNE
4300 GUNDULA
3341 GALIZIA
2625 FABIENNE
3361 LUNA
3352 ZENZI
3321 TORRI
3376 LEILA
3331 SHERY LU
3365 LOREEN
3632 ELANA
3352 MARLIES
3163 LOTTI
3361 EMIRA
3341 ELA

3382 SUSI
3332 PISA
3361 EL FUEGO
3361 ENTE
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10175
9484
8420
8515

10705
9460
9275
8815
8555
8929
9567
9603
9527
9684
8074
9540
9485
8704
9957
9542
9586

3,77
4,25
5,10
4,99
3,48
3,79
4,35
4,66
5,14
4,46
3,89
3,91
3,90
3,90
4,84
4,08
3,79
4,17
3,82
3,96
3,99

3,56
3,60
3,72
3,71
3,44
4,02
3,53
3,62
3,37
3,65
3,68
3,62
3,66
3,53
4,06
3,44
3,77
4,02
3,33
3,51
3,44

744,9
744,0
742,5
741,2
741,0
738,8
730,5
730,2
728,7
724,3
723,9
723,2
720,8
719,9
718,4
717,5
717,2
713,0
712,8
712,6
712,5

126
110
122
110
117

88
121
122
112
135

85
114
130
111
117
116

97
102
112
118
119

118 GS FEVER
108 GS FIREWALL
117 ALEXEY
112 SIOUX
114 ANIBAY
91 BUTLER
115 ANDI
115 PIANO

108 GS VORSPRUNG

121 GS AUSTRIA
96 SIOUX

113 O MALLEY

121 CANYON

105 PIANO

112 DANE

108 CANYON

102 DAIRYSTAR

104 O MALLEY

109 GS AUSTRIA

111 DANE

111 CANYON



